Only One Name Means ProTek’Tion™
www.protekdevices.com05514.Ra 9/16 Page 1
05
51
4
SM10KW10AE - SM10KW48CAE
10 KILOWATT TVS COMPONENTS
DESCRIPTION

CURRENT
@VWM
ID
µA
MAXIMUM
CLAMPING
VOLTAGE
(Fig. 2)
@ 10/1000µs
VC @ IPP
MIN
V(BR)
VOLTS
@IT
mA
SM10KW10AE E0U10 10 11.1 5 15 17.0V @ 588A
SM10KW12AE E0U12 12 13.4 5 8 19.9V @ 502A
SM10KW22AE E0U22 22 24.4 5 8 36.5V @ 282A
SM10KW24AE E0U24 24 26.8 5 8 38.9V @ 258A
SM10KW28AE E0U28 28 31.2 5 8 45.4V @ 220A
SM10KW30AE E0U30 30 33.5 5 8 48.4V @ 206A
SM10KW33AE E0U33 33 36.8 5 8 53.3V @ 187A
SM10KW36AE E0U36 36 40.0 5 8 58.1V @ 172A
SM10KW48CAE E0B48 48 53.0 5 8 77.4V @ 129A
RTCA DO-160G COMPLIANT PRODUCT
FIGURE 1
PEAK PULSE POWER VS PULSE TIME
td - Pulse Duration - µs